
MODEL CERTIFICATES OF CERTIFICATE/ADD
ON COURSES/MOOCs:2021-2022

Sl.No Name of the Certificate Course Page
Number

1. Certificate course on Energy and Efficient Devices 1

2. Certificate Course on Applied Electronics 3

3. Value Added course on Fresh Salad Making 6

4. Diploma in Computer Application (DCA) 7

5. Certificate Course on Course on Leadership and

Management skills

10

6. Certificate Course on Communication Skills 12

7. Add on Course on English Essentials 15

8. Certificate Course in Green Marketing in Digital Era 17

9. Add on Course on Herbal Bathing Soap Making 18

10. Certificate course in Computational Biology 21

11. Certificate course in Nutrition and Dietetics 23

12. Certificate course in Communicative Hindi 25

13. Certificate Course in Data Analysis using Statistical
Package For Social Sciences

28



14. Certificate Course on Field Techniques in Archaeology 31

15. Certificate Course on Tribal Ethnography in India 33

16. Certificate Course in PageMaker 36

17. Certificate Course in CorelDRAW 39

18. Diploma in Indian and International Finance and Accounts 42

19. Certificate Course in Virtual Lab 45

20. Certificate Course in Energy Audit 47

21. MOOC Course on Organic Farming 49

22. Business and Sustainable Development (NPTEL) 52



1. Certificate Course in Energy Efficient Devices
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2. Certificate Course on Applied Electronics
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3. Value Added course on Fresh Salad Making
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4. Diploma in Computer Application
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5. Certificate Course in Leadership and Management Skills

10



11



6. Certificate Course in Communication Skills
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7. Add On Course on English Essentials
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8. Certificate Course in Green Marketing in the Digital Era
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9. Certificate Course in Herbal Bathing Bar Making
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10. Certificate Course in Computational Biology
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11. Certificate Course in Nutrition & Dietetics
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12. Certificate Course in Communicative Hindi
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13. Certificate Course in Data Analysis using Statistical
Package for Social Sciences
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14. Certificate Course on Field Techniques in Archaeology
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15. Certificate Course on Tribal Ethnography in India
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16. Certificate Course in Page Maker
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17. Certificate Course in Corel Draw
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18. Diploma in International Finance and Accounts (DIIFA)

43



44



45



19. Certificate Course in Virtual Lab
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20. Certificate Course in Energy Audit
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21. MOOC Organic Farming
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22. Certificate Course in Business and Sustainable Development (NPTEL)
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